
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 31,548

7,334

480

1,816

21,918

828

194

176

176

282

1,424

308

118

278

720

3,011

673

97

407

1,834

4,202

1,016

58

347

2,781

4,664

1,054

16

248

3,346

5,869

1,353

8

204

4,304

7,623

1,997

6

122

5,498

3,927

739

1

34

3,153

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 31,548

7,334

480

1,816

21,918

16,654

3,950

300

968

11,436

14,894

3,384

180

848

10,482

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	May	3,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age
*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state)
**Excludes	3	cases	with	unknown	age


