

Age and Gender of COVID-19 Cases, Hawaii 2021 Last updated Monday, May 3, 2021 (updated weekly)

Gender									
Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total						
Case	10,482	11,436	21,918						
Hospitalized	848	968	1,816						
Died	180	300	480						
Missing**	3,384	3,950	7,334						
Grand Total	14,894	16,654	31,548						

Age Groups											
Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Grand Total		
Case	3,153	5,498	4,304	3,346	2,781	1,834	720	282	21,918		
Hospitalized	34	122	204	248	347	407	278	176	1,816		
Died	1	6	8	16	58	97	118	176	480		
Missing**	739	1,997	1,353	1,054	1,016	673	308	194	7,334		
Grand Total	3,927	7,623	5,869	4,664	4,202	3,011	1,424	828	31,548		
 *Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state) **Excludes 3 cases with unknown age 					Outcome	e Ge	ender	Age			